

Sealed Air )

SenieslAr

# Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup>

✓ Foam-in-Bag Packaging System

The Simple Solution for Superior Packaging



## Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup>

Foam-in-Bag Packaging System

The Simple Way to Eliminate Damage, Waste and Downtime

10 Old Sherman Turnpike Danbury, CT 06810-4173



P: 800.648.9093 F: 203.791.3618

SealedAir.com

Introducing the Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup> foam-in-bag packaging system. True to its name, the Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup> system is our easiest to use foam-in-bag system yet, merging the premium performance of Instapak<sup>®</sup> foam packaging with an on-demand delivery system that requires minimal training and service.



#### SIMPLY SUPERIOR FEATURES

What sets the Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup> system apart from other foam packaging methods:

- Powered through a standard electrical outlet
- Pre-set push button operation
- Small 2.5 gallon material bottles snap into place
- Designed to require minimal service
- Packaging that just works, right out of the box
- Compact, mobile platform

#### NO MESS, NO FUSS

In addition to being easy-to-use, the Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup> system is virtually mess-free. All foam components and materials are self-contained at all times, eliminating clean-up concerns. And thanks to simplified operation, the Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup> system is also mess-up free — packagers are assured consistent, pre-determined packaging material every time.

### MINIMAL INVESTMENT

The Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup> system utilizes new foam mixing technology that eliminates pumps and heating elements that larger volume systems require. Foam components are delivered in practical containers, reducing the need to buy and store foam components in bulk.

#### **REDUCE, REUSE, RETURN**

Just-in-time foam-in-bag packaging expands on site and ensures the right amount of material is used every time, eliminating excess packaging. Less packaging is used, so less enters the waste stream. Instapak<sup>®</sup> foam cushions can be reused, disposed with ordinary waste or returned to a number of Sealed Air sites.

Corporate Office: Sealed Air Corporation (US) 200 Riverfront Boulevard, Elmwood Park, NJ 07407

www.sealedair.com

® Reg. U.S. Pat. & TM Off. © Sealed Air Corporation 2014. All Rights Reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. "Instapak<sup>®</sup> Simple<sup>™</sup>," "Sealed Air" and "Trillian Design" are trademarks of Sealed Air Corporation (US). D-20310/14



#### ΕΠΙΚΟΙΝΩΝΗΣΤΕ ΜΑΖΙ ΜΑΣ:

Προέκταση Γιαννιτσών 131, 546 28 Θεσσαλονίκη, τηλ.: 2310 521 103, fax: 2310 512 793, e-mail: info@theodoroubros.gr